00000 O 0 0 MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty IDESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. |REMARKS
46 ] 0350 0171 640 |PW WASHER 2 |16>=<40><45
47 | A312 0101 621 NUT 2 |M16
48 | 7403 2638 000 PLATE 2
49 | K710 0108 020|F BOLT 4 [M8>=20(7T)
50 | 7403 2634 000 HUB 2
51 | A350 0106 002|U NUT 8 |M6
52 | F301 0108 000 [F NUT 4 |M8
55 | 0520 0140 032 PIN 2 [4.0>=<32
57 | 7403 2639 000 PLATE 2
58 | 7403 2643 000 PLATE 2
64 | 7403 2642 000 PLATE 2
66 | 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER 8 |6><18>=<1.6
HDO021B 4 04/06/07




	MENU BACK: 


